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BKP10 BKP49SS

'A'-I.D.

SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL# 'A'-ID

BKP9

BKP10

7/16

1/2

1"DIA

7/16"DIA

BKP-14

'A'-I.D.

SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL# 'A'-ID

BKP9

BKP10

7/16

1/2

1"DIA

7/16"DIA

BKP-14

'A'-I.D.

SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL# 'A'-ID

BKP9

BKP10

7/16

1/2

1"DIA

7/16"DIA

BKP-14

'A'-I.D.

SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL# 'A'-ID

BKP9

BKP10

7/16

1/2

1"DIA

7/16"DIA

BKP-14

PLASTIC BUSHING 1/4” ROUND
ITEM# CODE QTY

2266  BKPRB80 100 Per Box
2271 BKPRB80B 1000 Per Box

 

0.25

0.80

ITEM# CODE QTY
2268 BKPRB82 100 Per Box
2273 BKPRB82B 1000 Per Box

 

0.37

0.80

ITEM# CODE QTY
2267 BKPRB81 100 Per Box
2272 BKPRB81B 1000 Per Box

 
 

0.25

0.80

ITEM# CODE QTY
2269 BKPRB83 100 Per Box
2274 BKPRB83B 1000 Per Box

 
 

 

0.37

0.80

Closed Flanged Ball Bearing Bushing

ITEM# CODE QTY
2261 BKP30P 100 Per Ctn

ITEM#/
BULK#

CODE/
BULK

SIZE QTY/
BULK

2241 / 
2246

BKP81 / 
BKP81B

1/4” 100 Per Ctn / 
500 Per Ctn

2277 / 
2278

BKP83T / 
BKP83TB

3/8” 100 Per Ctn / 
500 Per Ctn

ITEM#/
BULK#

CODE/
BULK SIZE QTY/

BULK
2240  / 
2245

BKP80 / 
BKP80B 1/4” 100 Per Ctn / 

500 Per Ctn
For use with KP6 & KP6L Spring Loc Bearing
2242 / 
2247

BKP82 / 
BKP82B 3/8” 100 Per Ctn / 

500 Per Ctn
For use with KP7 & KP7L Spring Loc Bearings 

2079 / 
2251

BKP64 / 
BKP64B

1/2" 100 Per Ctn / 
500 Per Ctn

ITEM#/
BULK#

CODE/
BULK

SIZE QTY/
BULK

2012 / 
2235

BKP9 / 
BKP9B

7/16” 100 Per Ctn / 
500 Per Ctn

As supplied in BK-1 & BKO-3  Kits.

2013 / 
2097

BKP10 / 
BKP10B

1/2” 100 Per Ctn / 
500 Per Ctn

As supplied in BK-2 & BKO-4  Kits.

STAINLESS BUSHING

2085 BKP49SS 1/2" 100 Per Ctn 

3/4"DIA

1/2"DIA
BKP64

002179

7/8"DIA

1/2"SQ

BKP84

002244

002242
002241
002243

1/4"
3/8"

3/8"

002240

P/N

1/4"

'A'

ROUND

SQUARE

STYLEMODEL#

BKP80
BKP82
BKP81
BKP83

SPECIFICATIONS

3/4"DIA 3/4"DIA

'A'-I.D. 'A'-I.D.

3/4"DIA

1/2"DIA
BKP64

002179

7/8"DIA

1/2"SQ

BKP84

002244

002242
002241
002243

1/4"
3/8"

3/8"

002240

P/N

1/4"

'A'

ROUND

SQUARE

STYLEMODEL#

BKP80
BKP82
BKP81
BKP83

SPECIFICATIONS

3/4"DIA 3/4"DIA

'A'-I.D. 'A'-I.D.

3/4"DIA

1/2"DIA
BKP64

002179

7/8"DIA

1/2"SQ

BKP84

002244

002242
002241
002243

1/4"
3/8"

3/8"

002240

P/N

1/4"

'A'

ROUND

SQUARE

STYLEMODEL#

BKP80
BKP82
BKP81
BKP83

SPECIFICATIONS

3/4"DIA 3/4"DIA

'A'-I.D. 'A'-I.D.

● Made of Thermoplastic Elastomer
● Rated for intermittent  high temps:
215ºF/102ºC.
● Rated to: FDA 21 CFR 177.1210 
● UL 94 .QMFZ2.E76261
● Color: High Vis Yellow
● Panel Thickness: 1/32’’ nom
● Panel Hole Diameter: 5/8’’

Rubber  Bushing
1/4'' SQ

Rubber  Bushing
3/8'' RD

Rubber  Bushing
3/8'' SQ

● Made of Thermoplastic Elastomer
● Rated for intermittent  high temps:
215ºF/102ºC.
● Rated to: FDA 21 CFR 177.1210 
● UL 94 .QMFZ2.E76261
● Color: High Vis Yellow
● Panel Thickness: 1/32’’ nom
● Panel Hole Diameter: 5/8’’

● Made of Thermoplastic Elastomer
● Rated for intermittent  high temps:
215ºF/102ºC.
● Rated to: FDA 21 CFR 177.1210 
● UL 94 .QMFZ2.E76261
● Color: High Vis Yellow
● Panel Thickness: 1/32’’ nom
● Panel Hole Diameter: 5/8’’

Bronze Bushings Plastic Bushings SQ

● Service temp: – 40°F to 185°F.

Ball Bearing Bushing 
1/2'' RD

Plastic Bushing
1/2'' SQ

Plastic Bushings RD

● Service temp: – 40°F to 185°F.
● Panel Hole Diameter: 5/8’’

Rubber Bushing 
1/2'' RD

ITEM#/
BULK#

CODE/
BULK

SIZE QTY/
BULK

2242 / 
2249

BKP84 / 
BKP84B

1/2” 100 Per Ctn / 
500 Per Ctn

● Service temp: – 40°F to 185°F.

● Made of Thermoplastic Elastomer
● Rated for intermittent  high temps:
215ºF/102ºC.
● Rated to: FDA 21 CFR 177.1210 
● UL 94 .QMFZ2.E76261
● Color: High Vis Yellow
● Panel Thickness: 1/32’’ nom
● Panel Hole Diameter: 5/8’’


